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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI        25MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Scott Weispfennig      M30-34        1/40       29:24       59:08     1:17:24     1:28:34     1:58:22     2:29:10    5:59     2:36:33
2     Mason Grundy           M25-29        1/29       28:12       57:08     1:16:08     1:27:57     2:00:57     2:42:39    6:31     2:50:29
3     Mark Jasper            M40-44        1/54       30:56     1:03:26     1:24:11     1:36:59     2:11:59     2:46:28    6:40     2:54:42
4     Zach Ziesemer          M25-29        2/29       31:33     1:04:27     1:24:58     1:37:41     2:12:29     2:48:19    6:45     2:56:34
5     Patrick Ballweg        M20-24        1/21       31:27     1:04:37     1:25:06     1:37:43     2:12:00     2:49:42    6:51     2:59:15
6     Derek Murphey          M25-29        3/29       33:54     1:07:57     1:28:38     1:41:19     2:16:02     2:51:44    6:54     3:00:36
7     Radovan Sotak          M45-49        1/33       33:35     1:07:10     1:27:46     1:40:29     2:15:53     2:52:08    6:55     3:00:59
8     Matt Kohl              M30-34        2/40       33:18     1:07:30     1:28:20     1:41:02     2:16:25     2:52:40    6:55     3:01:05
9     Kathy Derks            F20-24        1/16       35:35                 1:31:13     1:44:16     2:19:04     2:53:11    6:56     3:01:33
10    Jordan Atkins          M25-29        4/29       34:15     1:08:57     1:29:47     1:42:30     2:16:28     2:53:23    7:00     3:03:11
11    Jason Revels           M25-29        5/29       34:46     1:09:06     1:29:47     1:42:41     2:17:12     2:57:24    7:06     3:05:47
12    Duncan Tjader          M01-19         1/3       32:01     1:07:10     1:27:46     1:40:30     2:18:35     2:57:27    7:07     3:06:15
13    Tyler Resch            M35-39        1/31       35:28     1:10:03     1:31:37     1:45:14     2:21:40     2:58:57    7:11     3:08:15
14    Kelley Akey            M50-54        1/29       34:46     1:09:25     1:30:59     1:44:21     2:20:35     2:59:54    7:14     3:09:16
15    Tim Maass              M45-49        2/33       34:06     1:08:23     1:29:43     1:42:55     2:19:12     2:59:06    7:14     3:09:21
16    Brandon Hoppe          M20-24        2/21       37:40     1:15:03     1:37:59     1:51:56     2:27:22     3:03:51    7:22     3:12:55
17    Patrick Voigtman       M50-54        2/29       37:16     1:14:54     1:37:29     1:51:21     2:28:07     3:05:09    7:23     3:13:35
18    Timothy Hartzke        M45-49        3/33       32:54     1:09:21     1:32:33     1:46:51     2:25:05     3:04:26    7:25     3:14:08
19    Jennifer Markham       F20-24        2/16       34:50     1:10:08     1:32:12     1:45:55     2:24:53     3:04:54    7:25     3:14:13
20    Tom Hawes              M45-49        4/33       37:03     1:14:12     1:37:04     1:50:59     2:28:20     3:05:34    7:26     3:14:38
21    Nic Giebler            M35-39        2/31       35:57     1:12:36     1:35:18     1:49:16     2:26:49     3:04:49    7:26     3:14:43
22    Michael Ritter         M50-54        3/29       35:38     1:12:12     1:34:49     1:48:37     2:26:06     3:05:11    7:27     3:15:08
23    Patrick Buffington     M30-34        3/40       34:38     1:08:45     1:29:33     1:42:30     2:26:49     3:06:57    7:29     3:16:09
24    Ellis Kelling          M30-34        4/40       37:39     1:15:02     1:37:58     1:51:54     2:29:09     3:07:18    7:29     3:16:11
25    Bradley Gumtow         M01-19         2/3       36:48     1:12:39     1:33:53     1:46:51     2:24:07     3:06:28    7:30     3:16:14
26    James Cochenour Ii     M50-54        4/29       37:43     1:15:06     1:38:02     1:51:59     2:29:13     3:07:19    7:30     3:16:20
27    Lucas Henson           M30-34        5/40       33:52     1:08:17     1:29:30     1:42:38     2:19:06     3:06:10    7:32     3:17:09
28    Eric Slagle            M40-44        2/54       37:35     1:14:51     1:37:48     1:52:04     2:29:00     3:07:41    7:33     3:17:55
29    Brett Stoeger          M20-24        3/21       33:18     1:08:40     1:31:41     1:46:37     2:26:34     3:08:28    7:34     3:18:06
30    Trey Horbinski         M20-24        4/21       37:38     1:15:02     1:37:57     1:51:54     2:29:10                7:34     3:18:06
31    Tim Kowols             M30-34        6/40       37:38     1:15:01     1:37:56     1:51:54     2:29:09     3:07:41    7:34     3:18:06
32    Katie Gellings         F30-34        1/34       36:41     1:13:26     1:35:57     1:49:29     2:26:43     3:08:11    7:35     3:18:25
33    Stuart Kolb            M55-59        1/26       38:03     1:16:41     1:40:17     1:54:32     2:32:26     3:10:16    7:36     3:19:01
34    Michael Gritton        M55-59        2/26       36:32     1:12:55     1:34:52     1:48:34     2:26:08     3:09:32    7:39     3:20:21
35    Peter Schwerin         M40-44        3/54       37:22     1:14:46     1:37:42     1:51:39     2:29:33     3:10:27    7:39     3:20:30
36    Melissa Trumm          F30-34        2/34       38:02     1:15:13     1:38:11     1:52:09     2:30:58     3:11:42    7:42     3:21:46
37    Mark Vanderwegen       M25-29        6/29       37:32     1:15:15     1:38:10     1:52:17     2:31:29     3:12:13    7:43     3:22:01
38    Colton Kaszuba         M01-19         3/3       36:51     1:13:15     1:35:46     1:49:41     2:27:45     3:12:29    7:44     3:22:38
39    Terry Deruyscher       M45-49        5/33       39:04     1:17:04     1:40:23     1:54:58     2:33:44     3:13:11    7:45     3:22:55
40    Steve Mulrooney        M50-54        5/29       37:45     1:15:19     1:39:02     1:53:24     2:33:02     3:13:37    7:46     3:23:18
41    Paul Letourneau        M40-44        4/54       36:19     1:12:53     1:35:51     1:49:30     2:27:18     3:11:55    7:48     3:24:11
42    Brady Sturm            M40-44        5/54       38:11     1:16:35     1:39:46     1:53:47     2:34:07     3:14:27    7:48     3:24:13
43    Shane Smith            M35-39        3/31       38:22     1:16:08     1:39:17     1:53:09     2:30:49     3:13:06    7:48     3:24:27
44    Sam Benjamin           M40-44        6/54       41:02     1:21:05     1:44:54     1:59:31     2:37:10     3:15:16    7:48     3:24:28
45    Alex Ray               M30-34        7/40       41:05     1:21:07     1:44:56     1:59:33     2:37:12     3:15:18    7:48     3:24:30
46    Carolyn Smith          F50-54        1/19       38:19     1:16:56     1:40:35     1:55:01     2:34:49     3:15:45    7:50     3:25:05
47    Mike Beix              M40-44        7/54       38:19     1:16:56     1:40:35     1:55:01     2:34:49     3:15:45    7:50     3:25:05
48    Sean Tuff              M20-24        5/21       41:20     1:20:46     1:43:49     1:57:29     2:35:18     3:15:25    7:52     3:25:50
49    Dean Timm              M30-34        8/40       37:33     1:15:24     1:39:17     1:53:53     2:32:46     3:14:06    7:52     3:26:13
50    Adam Sanchez           M30-34        9/40       33:50     1:08:19     1:29:28     1:42:27     2:20:46     3:14:27    7:55     3:27:20
51    Wayde Pringle          M50-54        6/29       37:51     1:16:38     1:40:52     1:56:00     2:37:13     3:17:57    7:56     3:27:54
52    Brent Reiter           M35-39        4/31       38:03     1:16:57     1:40:32     1:54:47     2:33:45     3:17:59    7:56     3:27:59
53    Amanda Probasco        F25-29        1/33       39:18     1:19:13     1:44:02     1:59:20     2:39:07     3:19:18    7:56     3:27:59
54    Valerie Ingersoll      F40-44        1/38       39:33     1:19:54     1:44:13     1:58:57     2:37:55     3:18:25    7:57     3:28:09
55    Jennifer Roth          F25-29        2/33       39:48     1:20:03     1:44:28     1:59:15     2:38:34     3:18:47    7:58     3:28:27
56    Nick Roth              M25-29        7/29       39:48     1:20:03     1:44:29     1:59:15     2:38:34     3:18:47    7:58     3:28:27
57    Raissa Ashman          F20-24        3/16       39:21     1:19:49     1:44:36     1:59:14     2:39:19     3:20:10    8:00     3:29:31
58    Paul Vanevenhoven      M35-39        5/31       37:01     1:15:52     1:40:28     1:56:01     2:38:20     3:20:11    8:00     3:29:45
59    Ryan Peterson          M25-29        8/29       40:03     1:20:19     1:44:32     1:59:13     2:39:19     3:19:57    8:01     3:29:47
60    Michael Suer           M30-34       10/40       40:03     1:20:19                                                    8:01     3:29:48
61    Erica Barth            F25-29        3/33       36:16     1:13:45     1:37:49     1:52:39     2:35:42     3:20:05    8:02     3:30:20
62    Ryan Risgaard          M20-24        6/21       42:21     1:22:12     1:46:25     2:01:33     2:42:02     3:22:29    8:06     3:31:59
63    Jongwan Kim            M60-64        1/17       39:58     1:20:03     1:44:26     1:59:07     2:39:31     3:21:53    8:06     3:32:05
64    Tara Argall            F40-44        2/38       40:02     1:20:18     1:44:33     1:59:20     2:40:07     3:22:03    8:07     3:32:25
65    Erica Roell            F25-29        4/33       38:51     1:19:08     1:43:56     1:59:07     2:40:37     3:22:25    8:07     3:32:25
66    Wesley Luchterhand     M25-29        9/29       39:42     1:20:08     1:44:27     1:59:10     2:39:24     3:22:39    8:09     3:33:26
67    Morgan Bilitz          F25-29        5/33       40:39     1:21:27     1:46:21     2:01:29     2:41:28     3:23:06    8:10     3:33:55
68    Thomas Martin          M25-29       10/29       41:26     1:23:01     1:49:08     2:04:13     2:44:07     3:25:04    8:12     3:34:38
69    Amy Weber              F30-34        3/34       39:47     1:20:02     1:44:23     1:59:13     2:39:21     3:23:37    8:12     3:34:48
70    Matthew Martin         M30-34       11/40       40:02     1:20:17     1:44:30     1:59:11     2:39:18     3:23:26    8:12     3:35:00
71    Regin Igloria          M40-44        8/54       38:16     1:17:23     1:41:45     1:56:47     2:38:09     3:23:20    8:13     3:35:22
72    Bryce Remy             M20-24        7/21       36:02     1:12:23     1:35:24     1:49:57     2:33:33     3:25:12    8:14     3:35:36
73    Michael Majeski        M30-34       12/40       39:55     1:19:36     1:43:53     1:58:57     2:39:19     3:24:42    8:15     3:35:54
74    Benjamin Bricco        M30-34       13/40       37:13     1:15:23     1:40:36     1:56:05     2:39:07     3:25:22    8:16     3:36:30
75    Nicholas Tyczkowski    M20-24        8/21       40:11     1:19:30     1:43:57     1:59:04     2:41:30     3:26:16    8:17     3:36:48
76    Katie Barrera          F35-39        1/36       40:54     1:21:42     1:46:33     2:01:42     2:42:23     3:26:14    8:17     3:36:52
77    Anthony Depies         M35-39        6/31       39:35     1:20:02     1:44:23     1:59:09     2:40:02     3:24:46    8:17     3:36:56
78    Jeff Alderton          M55-59        3/26       41:09     1:22:45     1:47:33     2:02:38     2:42:55     3:26:40    8:17     3:37:02
79    Carrie Miller          F40-44        3/38       41:21     1:23:48     1:49:43     2:05:24     2:47:00     3:28:06    8:18     3:37:31
80    Tammy Vander Loop      F25-29        6/33       40:16     1:20:34     1:45:20     2:00:38     2:42:15     3:26:52    8:18     3:37:32
81    Jeffrey Oosterheert    M35-39        7/31       39:51     1:19:58     1:44:14     1:59:06     2:38:59     3:26:42    8:18     3:37:37
82    Steven Petrie          M30-34       14/40       39:44     1:19:31     1:44:36     2:00:10     2:43:32     3:27:40    8:19     3:38:01
83    Daniel Burghardt       M55-59        4/26       39:58     1:20:05     1:44:28     1:59:08     2:39:47     3:27:57    8:19     3:38:03
84    Per Johan Ryd          M25-29       11/29       38:23     1:17:25     1:42:05     1:57:24     2:38:48     3:26:43    8:20     3:38:05
85    John Joyner            M40-44        9/54       37:20     1:14:57     1:37:52     1:51:49     2:34:07     3:25:42    8:20     3:38:11
86    Andrea Mueller         F25-29        7/33       41:01     1:21:42     1:47:17     2:02:53     2:45:07     3:28:02    8:20     3:38:22
87    Matthew Nockerts       M25-29       12/29       40:03     1:20:19     1:44:50     1:59:59     2:42:45     3:28:07    8:21     3:38:47
88    Amanda Sonnenberg      F30-34        4/34       38:23     1:17:13     1:41:48     1:57:04     2:39:54     3:26:56    8:22     3:39:20
89    Chad Koch              M35-39        8/31       41:23     1:23:52     1:49:46     2:05:25     2:47:02     3:29:26    8:23     3:39:25
90    Jeff Picken            M55-59        5/26       41:21     1:23:54     1:49:46     2:05:24     2:47:02     3:29:21    8:23     3:39:25
91    Brent Grier            M45-49        6/33       39:25     1:20:23     1:45:18     2:00:38     2:43:10     3:28:33    8:23     3:39:31
92    Thomas Karban          M60-64        2/17       40:00     1:20:48     1:46:24     2:02:22     2:45:38     3:29:24    8:23     3:39:34
93    Amy Vander Busard      F40-44        4/38       39:51     1:19:58     1:44:14     1:59:07     2:42:18     3:28:54    8:24     3:40:08
94    Casper Hill            M50-54        7/29       40:33     1:21:45     1:47:12     2:03:14     2:45:46     3:30:07    8:27     3:41:09
95    Emma Neveu             F25-29        8/33       37:29     1:16:49     1:41:23     1:57:06     2:40:59     3:29:37    8:28     3:41:48
96    Beth Pringle           F55-59         1/6       41:28     1:23:28     1:49:49     2:05:49     2:48:36     3:31:57    8:29     3:42:14
97    Tim Johnson            M60-64        3/17       39:29     1:20:26     1:46:11     2:02:10     2:46:00     3:31:32    8:30     3:42:42
98    Kelly Bitter           F35-39        2/36       41:43     1:24:00     1:50:07     2:05:47     2:48:31     3:32:12    8:30     3:42:46
99    Lauren Bennewitz       F30-34        5/34       39:53     1:21:08     1:47:09     2:03:39     2:48:18     3:32:48    8:30     3:42:51
100   Lucas Bennewitz        M25-29       13/29       39:53     1:21:08     1:47:10     2:03:39     2:48:19     3:32:49    8:30     3:42:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI        25MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Justin Abbott          M35-39        9/31       40:45     1:21:18     1:46:44     2:02:22     2:46:05     3:32:30    8:33     3:43:55
102   Mark Nelson            M40-44       10/54       40:18     1:20:23     1:45:16     2:01:05     2:45:58     3:33:51    8:33     3:43:58
103   Junius Ho              F40-44        5/38       41:22     1:23:43     1:49:37     2:05:27     2:48:47     3:33:32    8:33     3:44:08
104   Tawny Chamberlain      F30-34        6/34       40:36     1:21:05     1:46:09     2:01:54     2:45:52     3:33:44    8:34     3:44:23
105   Sarah Wichmann         F20-24        4/16       40:14     1:22:09     1:48:16     2:04:00     2:45:55     3:33:49    8:34     3:44:25
106   Courtney Vosters       F35-39        3/36       43:02     1:27:20     1:53:39     2:10:16     2:53:15     3:35:22    8:36     3:45:12
107   Jill Buchinger         F40-44        6/38       43:01     1:27:19     1:53:38     2:10:16     2:53:14     3:35:21    8:36     3:45:24
108   Brian Rahmer           M30-34       15/40       38:14     1:16:00     1:40:23     1:55:59     2:40:40     3:33:15    8:38     3:46:04
109   Ken Tov                M40-44       11/54       40:41     1:19:59     1:44:10     1:59:42     2:47:57     3:35:25    8:38     3:46:08
110   Kenne Koehler          M25-29       14/29       41:08     1:22:35     1:48:17     2:03:51     2:47:04     3:35:03    8:40     3:47:09
111   Gary Nettekoven        M50-54        8/29       37:51     1:20:09     1:46:22     2:03:01     2:48:43     3:36:41    8:41     3:47:19
112   Quin Lenz              M25-29       15/29       43:25     1:28:16     1:55:27     2:11:39     2:55:03     3:37:40    8:42     3:47:41
113   Jacob Platkowski       M30-34       16/40       42:58     1:26:58     1:53:35     2:09:36     2:52:30     3:37:28    8:43     3:48:09
114   Susan Baehman          F45-49        1/20       40:45     1:21:41     1:46:44     2:02:35     2:46:23     3:36:09    8:44     3:48:35
115   John Peters            M40-44       12/54       41:15     1:22:22     1:47:58     2:03:55     2:49:01     3:36:20    8:44     3:48:45
116   Tod Beck               M35-39       10/31       41:21     1:23:50     1:49:44     2:05:23     2:48:29     3:37:52    8:45     3:49:07
117   Haley Bertram          F25-29        9/33       40:39     1:21:57     1:48:08     2:04:14     2:49:58     3:37:53    8:45     3:49:09
118   David Barbee           M40-44       13/54       40:33     1:21:44     1:47:13     2:03:14     2:47:30     3:36:59    8:45     3:49:10
119   Brenna Knox            F25-29       10/33       43:22     1:27:56     1:55:01     2:11:28     2:55:13     3:39:09    8:45     3:49:19
120   Tate Whitlinger        M40-44       14/54       41:07     1:21:37     1:46:53     2:02:28     2:46:14     3:37:46    8:46     3:49:34
121   Chad Otis              M35-39       11/31       43:22     1:27:56     1:55:00     2:11:27     2:55:13     3:39:09    8:46     3:49:42
122   Laura Brunner          F30-34        7/34       43:22     1:27:56     1:55:00     2:11:27     2:55:13     3:39:09    8:46     3:49:42
123   Scott Vandenberg       M30-34       17/40       44:24     1:29:09     1:56:22     2:12:52     2:56:43     3:39:42    8:46     3:49:51
124   Brian Salm             M45-49        7/33       43:46     1:27:56     1:54:28     2:10:47     2:54:53     3:39:26    8:47     3:50:13
125   Stephen Latham         M35-39       12/31       42:32     1:25:15     1:52:16     2:08:52     2:53:27     3:40:05    8:50     3:51:16
126   David Ward             M50-54        9/29       40:20     1:20:21     1:45:50     2:01:46     2:48:20     3:39:09    8:50     3:51:27
127   Tyler Bialk            M25-29       16/29       40:07     1:20:32     1:46:22     2:02:13     2:47:17     3:39:07    8:51     3:51:52
128   Bill Vande Voort       M50-54       10/29       44:02     1:28:50     1:55:27     2:11:58     2:55:52     3:40:47    8:51     3:51:57
129   Doug Mannigel          M45-49        8/33       43:57     1:28:12     1:55:27     2:12:01     2:56:24     3:41:11    8:51     3:52:01
130   Shannon Recktenwald    F20-24        5/16       45:09     1:29:16     1:55:59     2:12:24     2:57:40     3:41:46    8:52     3:52:08
131   Lucas Meyer            M30-34       18/40       38:56     1:17:49     1:42:39     1:58:42     2:44:44     3:39:19    8:52     3:52:22
132   Justin Mueller         M35-39       13/31       42:49     1:27:18     1:53:56     2:10:23     2:54:45     3:40:44    8:53     3:52:48
133   Matt Poirier           M25-29       17/29       36:13     1:13:03     1:37:07     1:53:12     2:42:43     3:39:17    8:53     3:52:53
134   Steve Wieckert         M60-64        4/17       42:45     1:26:23     1:52:29     2:09:11     2:53:41     3:41:14    8:54     3:53:03
135   Leah Hansen            F35-39        4/36       43:28     1:28:12     1:54:56     2:11:32     2:55:17     3:42:30    8:54     3:53:14
136   Jamie Ceranski         F35-39        5/36       41:04     1:22:43     1:49:18     2:05:34     2:51:45     3:42:00    8:55     3:53:32
137   Stephanie Strauss      F25-29       11/33       43:21     1:28:59     1:57:48     2:14:30     2:59:41     3:44:01    8:56     3:53:53
138   Hunter Devlin          M20-24        9/21       43:22     1:27:57     1:55:00     2:11:27     2:55:13     3:42:07    8:56     3:53:59
139   Jason Henke            M45-49        9/33       42:42     1:25:39     1:52:46     2:09:02     2:53:48     3:43:05    8:56     3:54:06
140   Leslie Servais         F35-39        6/36       44:30     1:28:55     1:55:42     2:12:14     2:56:36     3:43:13    8:57     3:54:18
141   Linda Enriquez         F35-39        7/36       43:21     1:27:56     1:55:00     2:11:27     2:55:13     3:43:14    8:57     3:54:24
142   Jennifer Demmin        F35-39        8/36       40:42     1:22:32     1:49:16     2:05:54     2:53:04     3:42:32    8:57     3:54:40
143   Andrew Winters         M30-34       19/40       41:00     1:23:06     1:49:42     2:04:50     2:49:00     3:42:55    8:58     3:54:43
144   Linda Kuhaupt          F50-54        2/19       43:21     1:27:56     1:55:00     2:11:27     2:55:13     3:44:01    8:59     3:55:29
145   David Galarno          M25-29       18/29       36:04     1:14:30     1:41:12     2:00:07     2:45:52     3:38:43    8:59     3:55:31
146   Patrick Hietpas        M35-39       14/31       40:13     1:20:41     1:45:49     2:01:37     2:46:06     3:42:43    9:00     3:55:33
147   Renee Kinnard          F20-24        6/16       44:47     1:28:03     1:54:16     2:10:57     2:57:11     3:44:07    9:00     3:55:36
148   Brian Witkowski        M40-44       15/54       40:17     1:21:34     1:47:06     2:04:01     2:50:07     3:43:36    9:01     3:56:00
149   Megan Wittmann         F35-39        9/36       41:21     1:23:49     1:49:57     2:06:33     2:54:02     3:44:08    9:01     3:56:16
150   Bob Lecaptain          M40-44       16/54       43:07     1:26:19     1:52:42     2:10:21     2:55:49     3:46:11    9:01     3:56:22
151   Josh Zilm              M40-44       17/54       43:08     1:26:19     1:52:42     2:10:22     2:55:49     3:46:21    9:01     3:56:23
152   Cassie Kottke          F35-39       10/36       44:53     1:30:05     1:57:28     2:13:59     2:58:11     3:44:45    9:02     3:56:28
153   Kevin Zipperer         M45-49       10/33       40:10     1:22:45     1:50:31     2:07:56     2:54:46     3:45:03    9:02     3:56:28
154   Trisha Olm             F30-34        8/34       46:58     1:32:31     2:00:14     2:17:00     3:01:07     3:45:48    9:02     3:56:36
155   Jade Zunker            M40-44       18/54       40:12     1:20:31     1:45:22     2:01:02     2:45:09     3:38:02    9:03     3:56:55
156   Trent Zoglman          M50-54       11/29       39:49     1:18:47     1:45:49     2:04:08     2:51:14     3:43:38    9:03     3:57:02
157   Brooke Bosch           F25-29       12/33       44:27     1:29:21     1:56:39     2:13:08     2:58:49     3:45:34    9:03     3:57:03
158   Margaret Laborde       F30-34        9/34       43:35     1:28:07     1:55:12     2:11:38     2:56:54     3:45:21    9:03     3:57:09
159   Mitch Korb             M30-34       20/40       36:04     1:13:56     1:40:23     1:57:38     2:47:23     3:44:06    9:03     3:57:15
160   Tom Wildenberg         M40-44       19/54       42:41     1:26:35     1:54:25     2:10:57     2:58:01     3:46:03    9:04     3:57:39
161   Eric Winkel            M35-39       15/31       37:39     1:16:29     1:41:00     1:57:07     2:42:44     3:42:35    9:05     3:57:50
162   Forrest Pearson        M55-59        6/26       45:00     1:30:50     1:58:41     2:15:39     3:01:31     3:47:21    9:05     3:57:57
163   Scott Luchterhand      M55-59        7/26       40:26     1:21:48     1:48:06     2:04:33     2:51:42     3:44:37    9:05     3:58:04
164   Steven Sheehan         M45-49       11/33       44:06     1:28:19     1:55:31     2:11:58     2:56:46     3:45:44    9:06     3:58:26
165   Ephraim Liefke         M35-39       16/31       43:06     1:25:29     1:51:25     2:08:00     2:53:55     3:46:42    9:08     3:59:04
166   John Reinert           M40-44       20/54       42:52     1:25:42     1:51:58     2:07:51     2:52:39     3:48:21    9:09     3:59:42
167   Shaunna Ferge          F25-29       13/33       38:01     1:19:25     1:46:11     2:03:14     2:53:53     3:47:47    9:10     4:00:12
168   Shelly Collette        F45-49        2/20       43:00     1:27:38     1:55:37     2:13:00     3:01:08     3:49:42    9:10     4:00:12
169   Barry Thrune           M40-44       21/54       44:51     1:30:52     1:58:34     2:15:40     3:02:05     3:49:35    9:10     4:00:12
170   Justin Goffard         M30-34       21/40       44:35     1:29:22     1:56:37     2:13:09     2:58:49     3:44:49    9:10     4:00:13
171   William Kocken         M30-34       22/40       44:34     1:29:17     1:56:31     2:12:57     2:58:40     3:44:42    9:10     4:00:15
172   Karrine Spiller        F45-49        3/20       42:17     1:26:45     1:53:58     2:10:52     2:56:31     3:48:31    9:11     4:00:29
173   Steven Statz           M55-59        8/26       41:43     1:27:07     1:54:52     2:11:58     3:00:56     3:49:27    9:11     4:00:41
174   John Bowser            M35-39       17/31       40:34     1:22:02     1:48:24     2:04:56     2:51:10     3:48:34    9:12     4:00:51
175   Eileen Wepner          F30-34       10/34       44:50     1:30:52     1:58:33     2:15:39     3:02:03     3:49:10    9:12     4:00:58
176   Mary Bergman           F55-59         2/6       41:42     1:25:33     1:53:34     2:10:30     2:57:07     3:48:25    9:12     4:01:00
177   Allen Moede            M40-44       22/54       43:08     1:25:29     1:51:26     2:07:48     2:53:35     3:46:53    9:13     4:01:25
178   Lindsay De Young       F40-44        7/38       44:39     1:30:40     1:58:23     2:15:28     3:01:53     3:49:28    9:13     4:01:27
179   Tamara Rozmarynowski   F35-39       11/36       45:35     1:31:37     1:59:49     2:17:11     3:03:47     3:50:59    9:15     4:02:06
180   Jay Diedrich           M40-44       23/54       41:18     1:22:59     1:48:58     2:04:49     2:50:59     3:47:55    9:15     4:02:11
181   Laura Buchholz         F35-39       12/36       44:50     1:30:52     1:58:34     2:15:38     3:02:04     3:50:01    9:15     4:02:29
182   Mel Martin             M55-59        9/26       44:06     1:30:38     1:57:58     2:15:56     3:03:54     3:51:10    9:17     4:03:02
183   Lauren Zuleger         F20-24        7/16       44:58     1:29:42     1:57:09     2:13:56     2:59:37     3:50:22    9:17     4:03:07
184   Leah Kirkland          F35-39       13/36       44:44     1:29:52     1:57:21     2:15:08     3:01:53     3:51:10    9:17     4:03:24
185   Kim Willison           F45-49        4/20       43:00     1:27:24     1:55:03     2:12:53     3:02:19     3:51:56    9:18     4:03:29
186   Erica Stoeger          F45-49        5/20       45:09     1:31:58     2:00:34     2:18:16     3:04:45     3:52:21    9:18     4:03:50
187   Angie Sveum            F50-54        3/19       43:21     1:27:56     1:55:02     2:11:47     2:58:52     3:51:48    9:20     4:04:29
188   Rebecca Lorge          F40-44        8/38       45:00     1:30:35     1:59:02     2:16:49     3:05:01     3:53:21    9:20     4:04:38
189   Shannon McFarland      M40-44       24/54       44:51     1:30:52     1:58:34     2:15:40     3:02:05     3:51:37    9:21     4:04:48
190   Mark Swanson           M35-39       18/31       49:29     1:37:19     2:06:43     2:24:11     3:09:32     3:55:14    9:21     4:05:04
191   Dianna Malkowski       F35-39       14/36       44:24     1:30:40     1:58:32     2:15:43     3:03:33     3:53:13    9:21     4:05:05
192   Jared Balkman          M35-39       19/31       45:08     1:28:19     1:55:03     2:14:39     3:02:31     3:53:41    9:21     4:05:08
193   Alice Boshoven         F30-34       11/34       44:24     1:30:39     1:58:32     2:15:43     3:03:32     3:53:13    9:22     4:05:26
194   Troy Walker            M45-49       12/33       44:05     1:28:42     1:56:24     2:13:41     3:01:27     3:54:04    9:23     4:05:48
195   Natalie Kuehl          F01-19         1/4       46:49     1:31:29     2:00:03     2:17:45     3:04:29     3:54:41    9:23     4:06:01
196   Joe Fischer            M45-49       13/33       45:08     1:31:26     1:59:17     2:16:50     3:04:24     3:53:37    9:24     4:06:03
197   Ashley Reiter          F30-34       12/34       45:03     1:29:59     1:58:52     2:16:58     3:06:34     3:55:57    9:25     4:06:36
198   Alan Shermo            M30-34       23/40       40:37     1:21:24     1:46:39     2:02:33     2:52:18     3:53:11    9:26     4:07:08
199   Nicole Murray          F40-44        9/38       44:48     1:30:49     1:58:38     2:15:52     3:04:42     3:55:54    9:28     4:07:59
200   Erica Bachmann         F40-44       10/38       44:48     1:30:34     1:58:46     2:16:00     3:03:46     3:55:23    9:28     4:07:59
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI        25MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Jeff Mueller           M40-44       25/54       44:48     1:30:51     1:58:34     2:15:39     3:02:04     3:54:51    9:28     4:08:01
202   Stacey Baxter          F30-34       13/34       47:46     1:35:12     2:04:20     2:22:12     3:10:00     3:57:45    9:29     4:08:37
203   Don Krause             M40-44       26/54       46:51     1:32:12     2:03:18     2:22:06     3:06:53     3:56:18    9:30     4:08:40
204   Terese Grondin         F65-69         1/5       43:24     1:30:41     1:58:50     2:16:39     3:04:59     3:56:05    9:30     4:08:46
205   Ashley Braun           F20-24        8/16       48:16     1:32:38     2:00:34     2:18:28     3:06:52     3:57:34    9:31     4:09:11
206   Scott Janssen          M45-49       14/33       44:03     1:28:49     1:55:33     2:12:10     2:58:24     3:53:51    9:31     4:09:16
207   Leah Wiesner           F30-34       14/34       48:07     1:36:10     2:05:28     2:23:52     3:11:40     3:58:52    9:31     4:09:25
208   Mario Guzman           M50-54       12/29       44:49     1:30:37     1:59:02     2:16:45     3:04:40     3:56:35    9:32     4:09:33
209   Tim Wingate            M50-54       13/29       41:20     1:23:52     1:49:46     2:06:00     2:55:09     3:55:34    9:33     4:09:59
210   Sarah Goetz            F35-39       15/36       44:33     1:30:01     1:58:29     2:16:00     3:05:21     3:58:06    9:33     4:10:07
211   Scott Timmons          M50-54       14/29       44:02     1:28:11     1:55:25     2:12:03     3:00:16     3:57:12    9:33     4:10:21
212   Jason Welty            M40-44       27/54       44:05     1:28:23     1:56:25     2:14:32     3:03:12     3:58:27    9:35     4:11:10
213   Shawn Whitworth        M45-49       15/33       41:48     1:23:21     1:50:02     2:07:13     2:57:41     3:55:44    9:35     4:11:16
214   Lee Stock              M55-59       10/26       45:37     1:31:02     2:00:30     2:18:58     3:07:41     3:59:28    9:36     4:11:26
215   Travis Woodward        M30-34       24/40       44:44     1:29:49     1:56:46     2:13:40     3:02:10     3:59:08    9:36     4:11:34
216   Ashley Wundrow         F30-34       15/34       47:09     1:33:54     2:03:41     2:21:58     3:10:38     4:00:15    9:38     4:12:22
217   Emily Leroy            F30-34       16/34       44:52     1:30:53     1:58:35     2:15:38     3:02:10     4:00:04    9:39     4:12:35
218   Stephanie Nottling     F30-34       17/34       44:42     1:30:50     1:59:05     2:16:52     3:05:17     3:58:31    9:39     4:12:37
219   Tyler Becker           M25-29       19/29       43:37     1:28:11     1:55:26     2:11:52     3:01:49     3:57:47    9:39     4:12:41
220   Jessica Lemere         F40-44       11/38       45:28     1:32:44     2:02:21     2:21:15     3:10:55     4:01:08    9:40     4:13:18
221   Terry Brei             M35-39       20/31       51:09     1:40:39     2:11:50     2:32:07     3:21:50     4:03:10    9:40     4:13:22
222   Jeremy Baszynski       M40-44       28/54       45:56     1:32:53     2:02:30     2:21:24     3:11:04     4:01:18    9:40     4:13:27
223   Anne Siegrist          F60-64        1/11       44:28     1:30:13     2:01:34     2:19:11     3:10:05     4:01:34    9:41     4:13:34
224   Chad Eiden             M45-49       16/33       39:07     1:24:22     1:52:16     2:10:24     3:02:43     4:02:02    9:41     4:13:34
225   Kurtis Drager          M30-34       25/40       40:03     1:20:18     1:44:53     2:00:20     2:53:52     3:59:21    9:42     4:13:56
226   Robert Francart        M20-24       10/21       42:52     1:25:57     1:54:15     2:10:54     2:58:43     3:56:48    9:42     4:13:57
227   Seth Gyldenvand        M35-39       21/31       43:15     1:27:33     1:54:31     2:11:03     2:58:05     3:59:33    9:42     4:14:07
228   Andrea Buss            F25-29       14/33       43:12     1:27:56     1:57:21     2:16:25     3:07:50     4:01:51    9:42     4:14:17
229   Fred Kramer            M55-59       11/26       46:26     1:31:11     2:01:32     2:18:19     3:06:35     4:02:01    9:44     4:14:52
230   Scott Herrmann         M45-49       17/33       45:30     1:32:15     2:00:30     2:17:27     3:04:14     4:01:37    9:44     4:14:55
231   Brian Gruender         M40-44       29/54       42:37     1:25:03     1:52:29     2:10:51     3:03:53     4:01:36    9:44     4:15:02
232   Keely Hastreiter       F25-29       15/33       48:38     1:36:28     2:06:09     2:24:14     3:13:09     4:03:35    9:45     4:15:30
233   Eric Schadrie          M40-44       30/54       40:21     1:21:03     1:47:02     2:04:19     2:57:43     4:04:02    9:46     4:16:02
234   Jessica Jannsen        F30-34       18/34       43:59     1:28:34     1:56:49     2:14:41     3:03:32     4:03:12    9:47     4:16:07
235   Allen Lalley           M45-49       18/33       49:06     1:37:17     2:06:34     2:24:17     3:11:06     4:02:33    9:47     4:16:23
236   Cara Bosetti           F30-34       19/34       44:34     1:29:40     1:56:34     2:12:41     2:58:47     4:01:25    9:48     4:16:31
237   Cindy Kuehl            F40-44       12/38       44:04     1:30:10     1:59:07     2:18:30     3:11:56     4:04:43    9:48     4:16:43
238   Eli Ferry              M35-39       22/31       48:28     1:32:42     2:01:58     2:20:05     3:08:16     4:02:52    9:48     4:16:48
239   David Heller           M35-39       23/31       49:15     1:39:55     2:09:12     2:27:10     3:14:12     4:04:12    9:48     4:16:53
240   Charles Moder          M55-59       12/26       48:13     1:36:46     2:06:33     2:24:59     3:15:04     4:05:51    9:50     4:17:42
241   Chris Felts            M30-34       26/40       42:25     1:25:59     1:54:45     2:12:35     3:04:08     4:06:08    9:52     4:18:21
242   Jill Coens             F50-54        4/19       44:52     1:30:53     1:58:39     2:15:58     3:05:57     4:06:27    9:53     4:18:45
243   Melissa Johnson        F50-54        5/19       48:31     1:37:41     2:07:11     2:26:09     3:15:35     4:07:23    9:54     4:19:20
244   Greg Born              M45-49       19/33       45:01     1:31:09     1:59:15     2:18:04     3:08:02     4:06:45    9:55     4:19:50
245   Kristin Kuss           F35-39       16/36       44:05     1:28:58     1:57:42     2:16:21     3:12:32     4:06:50    9:55     4:19:52
246   Amanda Jacobs          F20-24        9/16       45:17     1:32:39     2:02:21     2:21:14     3:11:49     4:06:56    9:55     4:19:58
247   Krista Olson           F30-34       20/34       50:12     1:36:30     2:04:57     2:23:39     3:13:56     4:07:25    9:55     4:19:59
248   Robert Loomis          M60-64        5/17       50:12     1:36:30     2:04:57     2:23:39     3:13:56     4:07:24    9:55     4:19:59
249   Amanda Loewe           F35-39       17/36       45:20     1:32:09     2:01:22     2:20:16     3:10:40     4:07:23    9:57     4:20:42
250   Tom Huben              M55-59       13/26       43:00     1:27:14     1:55:34     2:14:24     3:08:24     4:08:30    9:58     4:21:17
251   Tom Schroeder          M30-34       27/40       40:45     1:24:29     1:53:21     2:13:43     3:10:24     4:08:34    9:59     4:21:28
252   Stephanie Schott       F25-29       16/33       48:18     1:37:36     2:08:15     2:27:04     3:17:30     4:09:28    9:59     4:21:29
253   Kristina Bloy          F25-29       17/33       45:00     1:30:55     1:59:39     2:17:29     3:09:56     4:09:27   10:00     4:22:03
254   Aprille Danielski      F35-39       18/36       48:45     1:38:08     2:08:49     2:28:08     3:20:04     4:10:38   10:01     4:22:13
255   Beth Jackels           F60-64        2/11       46:14     1:34:02     2:04:26     2:23:21     3:15:59     4:09:26   10:01     4:22:25
256   James Lee              M55-59       14/26       41:20     1:23:55     1:51:20     2:09:23     3:03:25     4:06:44   10:01     4:22:28
257   Juan Martinez          M35-39       24/31       44:46     1:31:57     2:01:34     2:20:27     3:10:51     4:08:29   10:02     4:22:52
258   Traver Krieglstein     M35-39       25/31       43:21     1:27:56     1:55:01     2:14:15     3:07:45     4:09:40   10:03     4:23:18
259   Chad Doran             M40-44       31/54       43:48     1:28:52     1:56:09     2:13:20     3:04:10     4:08:56   10:04     4:23:49
260   James Long             M20-24       11/21       41:05     1:21:32     1:47:28     2:04:09     2:58:27     4:11:27   10:05     4:24:11
261   Mike Lancour           M20-24       12/21       46:24     1:29:32     1:55:33     2:11:40     2:55:53     4:09:20   10:06     4:24:33
262   Kelly McGinnis         F50-54        6/19       44:29     1:30:58     1:59:57     2:18:42     3:12:14     4:12:35   10:06     4:24:34
263   Joe Jackels            M65-69         1/6       41:30     1:23:19     1:50:31     2:08:45     3:04:49     4:11:44   10:06     4:24:44
264   Lisa Wissmath          F55-59         3/6       46:18     1:35:25     2:06:10     2:25:41     3:18:38     4:12:20   10:07     4:24:55
265   Martha Karban          F60-64        3/11       46:19     1:35:26     2:06:10     2:25:42     3:18:39     4:12:21   10:07     4:24:56
266   Stephanie Dunlavy      F25-29       18/33       50:04     1:40:08     2:10:55     2:29:23     3:19:58     4:14:18   10:07     4:25:14
267   Amber Answine          F25-29       19/33       50:55     1:40:00     2:11:10     2:31:03     3:21:54     4:14:36   10:10     4:26:15
268   Hilda Huynh            F40-44       13/38       44:50     1:31:45     2:03:21     2:22:55     3:17:20     4:13:23   10:10     4:26:28
269   Rhonda Kempen          F40-44       14/38       43:53     1:28:43     1:58:28     2:16:51     3:11:23     4:12:09   10:11     4:26:44
270   Christian Holzheu      M40-44       32/54       45:28     1:32:44     2:02:20     2:21:15     3:12:46     4:11:50   10:11     4:26:57
271   Benjamin Moerke        M45-49       20/33       49:44     1:40:57     2:11:51     2:31:13     3:21:51     4:14:17   10:12     4:27:10
272   Lindsey Anger          F30-34       21/34       51:03     1:42:49     2:14:14     2:33:24     3:23:54     4:14:57   10:12     4:27:14
273   Andrew Klein           M40-44       33/54       51:09     1:42:41     2:14:08     2:33:50     3:24:07     4:15:11   10:12     4:27:20
274   Valerie Kostyk         F30-34       22/34       50:55     1:40:00     2:11:10     2:31:03     3:21:54     4:14:56   10:12     4:27:22
275   Nick Bartholomew       M20-24       13/21       45:21     1:32:44     2:02:22     2:21:15     3:12:24     4:14:30   10:12     4:27:24
276   Mary Sollitto          F01-19         2/4       47:07     1:33:09     2:02:46     2:21:40     3:15:04     4:14:55   10:13     4:27:32
277   Daniel Johnston        M50-54       15/29       51:10     1:44:09     2:15:23     2:35:52     3:24:21     4:15:12   10:13     4:27:35
278   Wendy Lecker           F55-59         4/6       48:33     1:38:36     2:09:51     2:29:28     3:22:58     4:15:03   10:13     4:27:38
279   Nicole Green           F30-34       23/34       50:20     1:39:32     2:09:49     2:29:01     3:21:09     4:15:00   10:13     4:27:40
280   Susan Erdmann          F65-69         2/5       49:34     1:40:25     2:11:08     2:30:05     3:20:42     4:15:10   10:13     4:27:42
281   Kris Roloff            F50-54        7/19       49:33     1:40:25     2:11:08     2:30:06     3:20:44     4:15:10   10:13     4:27:42
282   Wendy Forman           F40-44       15/38       43:21     1:27:56     1:55:02     2:11:29     3:12:05     4:13:03   10:13     4:27:45
283   Jeri Howey             F45-49        6/20       51:10     1:43:29     2:15:17     2:35:47     3:24:08     4:15:42   10:14     4:27:57
284   Nate Ott               M30-34       28/40       43:17     1:27:53     1:55:01     2:12:57     3:08:13     4:14:01   10:15     4:28:24
285   Lewis Orchard          M40-44       34/54       50:40     1:42:40     2:14:01     2:33:38     3:25:56     4:16:38   10:15     4:28:36
286   Anthony Mischo         M45-49       21/33       45:57     1:34:13     2:04:41     2:25:45     3:20:09     4:15:59   10:15     4:28:40
287   Keri Steinmetz         F25-29       20/33       50:24     1:40:28     2:11:15     2:29:43     3:20:18     4:15:35   10:16     4:29:01
288   Emily Schmitz          F35-39       19/36       51:09     1:40:44     2:10:38     2:29:57     3:21:47     4:15:45   10:16     4:29:11
289   Amy Trudell            F25-29       21/33       44:00     1:30:24     1:58:11     2:18:04     3:13:15     4:16:02   10:17     4:29:23
290   Paul Arnold            M50-54       16/29       48:44     1:37:46     2:06:44     2:24:36     3:19:37     4:17:32   10:18     4:29:39
291   John Nettekoven        M50-54       17/29       42:28     1:28:39     1:56:38     2:14:17     3:07:25     4:16:59   10:19     4:30:09
292   Pedro Guzman Ortiz     M40-44       35/54       50:29     1:39:35     2:09:57     2:29:00     3:25:11     4:18:38   10:21     4:31:12
293   Andrew Skorr           M40-44       36/54       46:21     1:33:23     2:02:41     2:21:18     3:14:13     4:17:52   10:23     4:32:10
294   Kathy Mueller          F50-54        8/19       49:32     1:43:12     2:14:46     2:34:35     3:26:50     4:20:16   10:24     4:32:19
295   Jp Larson              M40-44       37/54       45:06     1:31:21     1:59:57     2:18:53     3:14:06     4:18:56   10:26     4:33:16
296   Noah Ellison           M45-49       22/33       51:06     1:42:55     2:14:43     2:35:16     3:26:55     4:22:07   10:27     4:33:42
297   Chad Schumacher        M45-49       23/33       50:40     1:42:11     2:15:11     2:34:59     3:26:18     4:20:41   10:27     4:33:42
298   Josh Waitrovich        M30-34       29/40       50:05     1:39:37     2:10:09     2:29:38     3:23:30     4:20:02   10:27     4:33:49
299   Spenser Rathsack       M30-34       30/40       44:24     1:29:10     1:58:15     2:17:13     3:14:41     4:19:22   10:29     4:34:46
300   Bryan Gruenewald       M25-29       20/29       44:53     1:30:54     1:59:06     2:19:23     3:17:09     4:18:37   10:29     4:34:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI        25MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Bradly Sternig         M20-24       14/21       47:12     1:32:51     2:02:03     2:20:34     3:15:34     4:20:34   10:30     4:35:07
302   Tasha Morgan           F40-44       16/38       51:10     1:42:38     2:13:51     2:33:22     3:26:21     4:22:31   10:31     4:35:42
303   Jennifer Price         F20-24       10/16       50:30     1:41:33     2:14:51     2:35:53     3:30:20     4:24:43   10:32     4:35:49
304   Scott McGee            M40-44       38/54       45:05     1:32:33     2:04:34     2:24:30     3:20:49     4:21:58   10:33     4:36:18
305   Sara Melk              F35-39       20/36       45:34     1:32:13     2:01:32     2:19:48     3:15:53     4:20:33   10:33     4:36:19
306   Lauren Knaak           F30-34       24/34       40:53     1:28:30     1:57:37     2:16:53     3:17:36     4:23:11   10:33     4:36:35
307   Adam Ninnemann         M30-34       31/40       46:37     1:34:15     2:04:59     2:25:54     3:23:49     4:23:16   10:33     4:36:36
308   Bill Kostopolus        M50-54       18/29       44:47     1:30:07     1:57:53     2:15:08     3:10:04     4:21:11   10:34     4:36:46
309   Raymond Keepers        M40-44       39/54       45:48     1:32:57     2:02:30     2:21:34     3:16:57     4:21:28   10:36     4:37:46
310   Stanford Mitchell      M20-24       15/21       41:44     1:28:21     1:58:06     2:17:28     3:20:02     4:25:19   10:38     4:38:25
311   Jason Hoffmann         M40-44       40/54       48:12     1:36:51     2:08:02     2:27:28     3:23:30     4:24:32   10:39     4:38:54
312   Brent Baxter           M35-39       26/31       47:46     1:35:12     2:04:20     2:22:12     3:11:18     4:22:02   10:39     4:39:10
313   Abby Lena              F25-29       22/33       47:47     1:36:49     2:11:32     2:30:50     3:25:00     4:24:41   10:40     4:39:25
314   Claire Nodolf          F40-44       17/38       52:47     1:46:08     2:19:24     2:39:37     3:33:26     4:26:55   10:41     4:39:56
315   Scott Fraser           M55-59       15/26       44:27     1:31:11     2:03:26     2:23:58     3:21:41     4:24:59   10:42     4:40:14
316   Brett Bowe             M20-24       16/21       46:42     1:33:11     2:04:44     2:24:09     3:18:58     4:25:48   10:44     4:41:12
317   Molly Vollrath         F25-29       23/33       49:05     1:39:33     2:11:11     2:31:24     3:26:45     4:27:35   10:45     4:41:34
318   Jonathan Goss          M20-24       17/21       40:03     1:20:40     1:50:21     2:13:51     3:18:23     4:29:47   10:45     4:41:37
319   Peggy Schreiber        F40-44       18/38       51:22     1:44:44     2:18:00     2:38:45     3:33:06     4:29:44   10:46     4:42:13
320   Matthew Altbuch        M40-44       41/54     1:03:46     2:09:29     2:37:54     2:54:53     3:39:23     4:29:57   10:46     4:42:15
321   Jason Thiel            M45-49       24/33       52:53     1:45:51     2:18:12     2:39:22     3:33:06     4:29:44   10:47     4:42:27
322   Heather Ironside       F45-49        7/20       50:54     1:45:51     2:18:12     2:39:22     3:33:06     4:29:44   10:47     4:42:27
323   Kelsey Riesterer       F25-29       24/33       48:54     1:37:16     2:08:36     2:29:52     3:28:08     4:30:04   10:47     4:42:38
324   Susan Oleson           F60-64        4/11       55:55     1:51:01     2:25:19     2:46:19     3:39:59     4:30:51   10:48     4:42:58
325   Monica Gajeski         F40-44       19/38       48:05     1:37:40     2:08:52     2:28:37     3:24:21     4:29:58   10:48     4:43:04
326   Sara Shehow            F35-39       21/36       48:05     1:37:40     2:08:52     2:28:38     3:24:21     4:30:00   10:48     4:43:05
327   William Randolph       M50-54       19/29       48:29     1:41:10     2:13:23     2:34:07     3:32:30     4:30:33   10:49     4:43:13
328   Stacie Heier           F40-44       20/38       48:55     1:37:16     2:08:36     2:29:52     3:28:09     4:30:05   10:49     4:43:13
329   Jan Wagner             F45-49        8/20       48:41     1:38:31     2:09:46     2:29:06     3:23:12     4:27:48   10:49     4:43:15
330   Luke Vollrath          M25-29       21/29       49:06     1:39:34     2:11:12     2:31:23     3:26:44     4:28:58   10:50     4:43:40
331   Terra Otis             F40-44       21/38       53:05     1:47:24     2:20:35     2:41:05     3:36:18     4:30:54   10:50     4:44:01
332   Kim Stoffel            F35-39       22/36       49:32     1:43:12     2:15:10     2:35:09     3:31:54     4:31:30   10:52     4:44:37
333   Basil Hansen           M55-59       16/26       46:39     1:36:11     2:06:49     2:27:31     3:25:49     4:30:29   10:52     4:44:44
334   Kevin Randall          M40-44       42/54       52:35     1:42:48     2:14:18     2:34:00     3:30:17     4:32:29   10:52     4:44:52
335   Julie Bialk            F50-54        9/19       51:09     1:43:30     2:15:19     2:35:51     3:30:34     4:31:05   10:54     4:45:23
336   Wendy Daanen           F40-44       22/38       51:52     1:45:45     2:18:55     2:39:45     3:34:18     4:31:54   10:54     4:45:27
337   Sharyl Borucki         F35-39       23/36       51:53     1:45:46     2:18:56     2:39:46     3:34:19     4:31:55   10:54     4:45:28
338   Kikuji Yanagihashi     M60-64        6/17       48:53     1:37:27     2:08:00     2:26:37     3:19:55     4:30:33   10:54     4:45:45
339   Alissa Trader          F35-39       24/36       49:57     1:40:46     2:13:12     2:34:07     3:32:35     4:33:42   10:55     4:45:48
340   Craig Golik            M40-44       43/54       50:40     1:41:35     2:14:02     2:34:38     3:28:33     4:31:41   10:55     4:45:49
341   Allan Palomares        M40-44       44/54       52:29     1:46:25     2:18:55     2:37:49     3:31:39     4:33:28   10:55     4:46:13
342   Amelia Emery           F20-24       11/16       50:28     1:41:15     2:14:16     2:34:52     3:30:51     4:32:34   10:57     4:47:04
343   Kurt Kovanen           M55-59       17/26       39:40     1:35:35     2:11:35     2:32:41     3:25:33     4:31:41   10:58     4:47:31
344   Michelle Miller        F50-54       10/19       51:59     1:44:13     2:18:04     2:38:56     3:36:16     4:33:30   10:59     4:47:38
345   Virginia Sturm         F40-44       23/38       52:00     1:44:28     2:18:04     2:38:57     3:36:17     4:33:31   10:59     4:47:39
346   Michelle Krueger       F30-34       25/34       52:35     1:44:42     2:15:31     2:34:19     3:27:30     4:32:12   11:00     4:48:03
347   Christopher Sanders    M35-39       27/31       44:51     1:30:54     2:00:02     2:29:43     3:31:13     4:33:52   11:00     4:48:09
348   Amanda Neumeier-Kist   F40-44       24/38       52:08     1:46:41     2:20:20     2:41:01     3:37:51     4:35:22   11:00     4:48:16
349   Greg Southard          M60-64        7/17       50:57     1:46:45     2:20:33     2:41:15     3:38:06     4:34:13   11:01     4:48:26
350   Katie Ruedi            F40-44       25/38       48:50     1:40:51     2:13:45     2:35:28     3:35:31     4:35:51   11:01     4:48:39
351   Scott Peterson         M45-49       25/33       50:25     1:43:51     2:17:39     2:38:37     3:36:16     4:34:54   11:01     4:48:49
352   Jody Reinhardt         M50-54       20/29       48:03     1:36:52     2:11:35     2:30:32     3:31:02     4:34:38   11:03     4:49:35
353   Aaron Mayer            M35-39       28/31       45:07     1:32:02     2:00:38     2:19:38     3:16:51     4:31:37   11:03     4:49:44
354   Mike Janssen           M50-54       21/29       44:40     1:28:48     1:55:32     2:12:10     3:00:43     4:31:37   11:05     4:50:20
355   Steven Kincaid         M45-49       26/33       45:12     1:32:31     2:04:09     2:23:51     3:27:45     4:34:46   11:05     4:50:30
356   Douglas Kersten        M45-49       27/33       45:14     1:32:31     2:04:10     2:23:51     3:27:46     4:35:13   11:05     4:50:31
357   Sarah Hackbarth        F20-24       12/16       52:39     1:46:45     2:21:14     2:42:24     3:39:35     4:37:37   11:07     4:51:11
358   Aaron Wichmann         M25-29       22/29       45:32     1:35:01     2:07:36     2:28:05     3:30:14     4:38:49   11:10     4:52:41
359   Tessa Strey            F30-34       26/34       53:49     1:45:50     2:18:32     2:38:55     3:39:22     4:41:41   11:10     4:52:42
360   Steve Leonard          M65-69         2/6       49:21     1:42:24     2:15:38     2:37:04     3:35:32     4:38:43   11:11     4:52:53
361   Julie Holmes           F45-49        9/20       48:41     1:38:13     2:09:46     2:30:36     3:32:03     4:39:44   11:11     4:53:03
362   Leah Eckhart           F35-39       25/36       49:37     1:40:28     2:13:30     2:34:27     3:35:55     4:39:04   11:11     4:53:11
363   Daniel Hiebing         M55-59       18/26       47:47     1:39:04     2:12:55     2:34:11     3:34:22     4:38:41   11:12     4:53:36
364   Gary Awe               M40-44       45/54       54:50     1:47:50     2:20:38     2:44:02     3:40:55     4:39:52   11:12     4:53:38
365   Melanie Donnerbauer    F35-39       26/36       49:16     1:43:09     2:14:58     2:35:11     3:36:40     4:41:52   11:15     4:54:40
366   Robert Velpel          M40-44       46/54       49:52     1:40:39     2:11:58     2:32:07     3:30:20     4:37:53   11:15     4:54:52
367   Michael Schlaak        M45-49       28/33       52:35     1:48:25     2:23:01     2:43:58     3:41:31     4:41:20   11:16     4:55:20
368   Darin Krause           M50-54       22/29       51:52     1:45:27     2:17:43     2:38:55     3:37:07     4:40:31   11:17     4:55:42
369   Jason Muench           M55-59       19/26       50:15     1:42:36     2:13:42     2:34:22     3:30:31     4:43:12   11:17     4:55:44
370   Colton Hadley          M25-29       23/29       51:00     1:44:24     2:16:14     2:35:30     3:33:11     4:41:18   11:18     4:56:13
371   Jody Lingbeck          F45-49       10/20       50:34     1:43:05     2:18:41     2:41:24     3:40:28     4:42:29   11:20     4:56:48
372   Breanna Eger           F25-29       25/33       50:41     1:42:36     2:15:21     2:35:49     3:37:41     4:41:13   11:20     4:56:56
373   Hannah Huset           F25-29       26/33       52:25     1:46:29     2:19:17     2:39:47     3:37:44     4:43:24   11:21     4:57:19
374   Christine Caneba       F30-34       27/34       50:33     1:41:59     2:16:26     2:38:51     3:40:53     4:43:50   11:21     4:57:22
375   Joseph Schena          M55-59       20/26       53:22     1:45:23     2:17:44     2:38:25     3:36:09     4:43:41   11:22     4:57:50
376   Alison Hamacher        F40-44       26/38       48:45     1:39:47     2:11:52     2:32:11     3:31:11     4:40:15   11:22     4:57:53
377   Paula J Tetzlaff       F45-49       11/20       48:45     1:39:47     2:11:52     2:32:11     3:31:10     4:40:12   11:22     4:57:53
378   Bryan Roberts          M30-34       32/40       54:02     1:45:34     2:18:58     2:40:49     3:41:27     4:44:28   11:22     4:57:56
379   Kaitlyn Asdigian       F01-19         3/4       59:24     1:55:37     2:29:13     2:49:51     3:45:03     4:45:14   11:24     4:58:36
380   Jane Schaefer          F65-69         3/5       49:33     1:40:24     2:11:09     2:32:17     3:33:11     4:42:13   11:24     4:58:40
381   Kevin Croninger        M30-34       33/40       51:41     1:45:19     2:19:57     2:42:07     3:44:20     4:45:06   11:24     4:58:41
382   Fred Umland            M65-69         3/6       51:02     1:43:54     2:16:58     2:37:37     3:37:11     4:43:55   11:25     4:59:10
383   Adam Van Cuyk          M30-34       34/40       55:05     1:50:18     2:24:31     2:47:19     3:45:07     4:44:53   11:25     4:59:20
384   Tom Perri              M55-59       21/26       56:49     1:53:26     2:28:58     2:50:25     3:48:21     4:44:11   11:26     4:59:27
385   Mike Croninger         M35-39       29/31       50:11     1:45:21     2:20:07     2:42:13     3:44:20     4:45:24   11:26     4:59:27
386   Kimberly Huntley       F35-39       27/36       56:50     1:53:27     2:28:59     2:50:26     3:48:21     4:43:41   11:26     4:59:30
387   Mathew Dabson          M40-44       47/54       49:29     1:41:25     2:12:51     2:33:53     3:32:27     4:44:46   11:26     4:59:35
388   Kasandra Krueger       F25-29       27/33       45:18     1:36:52     2:14:47     2:38:22     3:44:58     4:48:01   11:27     5:00:12
389   Gregory Baum           M40-44       48/54       50:54     1:43:27     2:15:17     2:35:49     3:37:13     4:46:33   11:28     5:00:29
390   Luke Leavitt           M30-34       35/40       51:01     1:42:08     2:16:45     2:39:21     3:40:25     4:46:48   11:31     5:01:51
391   Julia Weinberger       F55-59         5/6       50:05     1:42:11     2:17:00     2:37:47     3:38:21     4:46:05   11:31     5:01:52
392   Ivy Mitchell           F40-44       27/38       51:56     1:45:06     2:20:00     2:42:17     3:45:59     4:49:18   11:34     5:03:16
393   Lisa Valentine         F50-54       11/19       52:51     1:47:19     2:21:04     2:42:25     3:43:59     4:49:24   11:36     5:03:55
394   Justin Hubbard         M30-34       36/40       53:56     1:50:57     2:26:02     2:48:38     3:48:44     4:50:55   11:37     5:04:20
395   Shannon Dunne          F25-29       28/33       56:50     1:53:27     2:28:58     2:50:26     3:48:21     4:49:42   11:38     5:04:42
396   Abby Vanderloop        F35-39       28/36       55:56     1:50:26     2:24:24     2:46:50     3:46:30     4:49:50   11:39     5:05:27
397   Tyler Cooley           M20-24       18/21       45:14     1:29:47     1:58:09     2:17:05     3:26:58     4:51:07   11:42     5:06:36
398   Michael Hermann        M50-54       23/29       51:06     1:42:04     2:14:43     2:35:16     3:41:03     4:51:44   11:42     5:06:40
399   Julie Clemins          F60-64        5/11       53:09     1:47:56     2:23:46     2:46:16     3:47:05     4:51:50   11:43     5:07:01
400   Kevin Brau             M60-64        8/17       51:21     1:42:31     2:15:34     2:36:11     3:39:25     4:51:03   11:43     5:07:11
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401   Andrew Pawlowski       M35-39       30/31       40:57     1:24:00     1:55:00     2:14:08     3:28:05     4:52:27   11:45     5:07:43
402   Clare Stefanich        F25-29       29/33       56:41     1:55:06     2:30:19     2:52:07     3:53:30     4:54:57   11:48     5:09:18
403   Mara Rintamaki         F40-44       28/38       55:01     1:51:32     2:28:01     2:50:57     3:51:37     4:54:43   11:49     5:09:29
404   Melissa Jacquart       F35-39       29/36     1:01:08     1:55:55     2:29:10     2:53:16     3:53:18     4:56:41   11:50     5:10:15
405   Chelsea Selner         F25-29       30/33       55:43     1:51:05     2:25:56     2:48:14     3:49:45     4:55:44   11:51     5:10:40
406   Brittany Rupp          F20-24       13/16       50:17     1:41:07     2:15:10     2:39:20     3:45:32     4:54:33   11:54     5:11:43
407   Jodie Reno             F40-44       29/38       59:10     1:54:24     2:31:41     2:55:56     3:56:34     4:59:18   11:58     5:13:37
408   Kendall Odekirk        M45-49       29/33       59:10     1:54:24     2:31:40     2:55:55     3:56:34     4:59:18   11:58     5:13:37
409   Thomas Simon           M50-54       24/29       54:49     1:51:14     2:26:59     2:48:03     3:46:11               11:59     5:13:59
410   Yumiko Davis           F50-54       12/19       50:10     1:45:41     2:20:20     2:44:04     3:48:09     4:59:56   12:03     5:15:46
411   Mary Schumann          F60-64        6/11       55:34     1:53:40     2:29:44     2:52:34     3:54:08     5:00:16   12:04     5:15:59
412   Kerri Martin           F30-34       28/34       50:36     1:43:14     2:18:48     2:40:37     3:50:36     5:00:39   12:06     5:17:04
413   Zachary Sabel          M25-29       24/29       47:43     1:35:51     2:07:57     2:28:14     3:40:29     5:01:02   12:07     5:17:28
414   Jay Liddy              M40-44       49/54       51:01     1:44:26     2:19:29     2:43:48     3:53:38     5:04:47   12:11     5:19:24
415   Angela Pinchart        F40-44       30/38       52:30     1:48:17     2:24:55     2:49:11     3:54:55     5:03:31   12:12     5:19:36
416   Hattie Harmeyer        F01-19         4/4       51:58     1:44:40     2:20:09     2:44:34     3:51:54     5:04:24   12:12     5:19:44
417   Amanda Boardman        F35-39       30/36       55:25     1:53:17     2:29:53     2:54:04     3:58:34     5:05:49   12:15     5:21:01
418   Jeremy Spindler        M40-44       50/54       51:04     1:43:28     2:17:22     2:42:21     3:48:50     5:06:06   12:17     5:21:41
419   Chad Jensema           M40-44       51/54       51:04     1:43:28     2:17:23     2:42:21     3:48:51     5:06:07   12:17     5:21:41
420   Mike Jovanovich        M60-64        9/17       53:05     1:48:23     2:20:34     2:42:32     3:48:16     5:03:49   12:17     5:21:43
421   Carol Spaeth-Bauer     F60-64        7/11     1:01:38     2:01:07     2:38:02     3:00:59     4:04:35     5:07:56   12:18     5:22:06
422   Pat Maasch             F60-64        8/11       57:02     1:54:30     2:31:08     2:53:20     3:55:53     5:07:14   12:18     5:22:08
423   Tim Weldzius           M35-39       31/31       55:09     1:50:11     2:26:09     2:48:13     3:50:08     5:05:23   12:18     5:22:24
424   Matthew Decosse        M25-29       25/29       47:09     1:33:54     2:08:34     2:32:31     3:45:05     5:09:13   12:19     5:22:45
425   Megan Albrecht         F30-34       29/34       41:42     1:25:30     1:54:49     2:15:14     3:40:15     5:05:51   12:22     5:23:52
426   Michael Chevremont     M30-34       37/40       51:40     1:41:37     2:16:51     2:41:52     3:51:07     5:07:46   12:23     5:24:40
427   John Price             M20-24       19/21       52:54     1:45:24     2:22:19     2:45:03     3:52:04     5:10:27   12:25     5:25:16
428   Carly Pruzina          F20-24       14/16       54:38     1:51:42     2:28:35     2:51:28     3:55:00     5:07:36   12:25     5:25:34
429   John Pruzina           M55-59       22/26       55:15     1:51:42     2:28:35     2:51:28     3:55:00     5:07:36   12:26     5:25:34
430   Brian Brusewitz        M45-49       30/33       50:06     1:42:08     2:15:49     2:37:15     3:41:09     5:06:31   12:29     5:27:18
431   Randall Eigenberger    M30-34       38/40       56:32     1:56:28     2:35:51     3:02:15     4:09:34     5:14:26   12:30     5:27:32
432   April Ryan             F45-49       12/20       52:19     1:53:01     2:31:32     2:56:39     4:06:39     5:12:40   12:30     5:27:34
433   Steven Rodenburg       M60-64       10/17       57:43     1:56:21     2:31:49     2:55:01     4:02:38     5:13:23   12:30     5:27:35
434   Phillip Tilleman       M30-34       39/40       46:31     1:36:26     2:09:02     2:30:57     3:38:15     5:10:19   12:31     5:27:56
435   Lisa Hill              F30-34       30/34       57:35     1:59:05     2:36:55     3:00:12     4:06:46     5:13:45   12:32     5:28:12
436   Subha Rajan            F45-49       13/20       57:36     1:59:05     2:36:55     3:00:15     4:06:50     5:12:54   12:32     5:28:17
437   Cheryl Seelig          F40-44       31/38       57:35     1:59:08     2:36:54     3:00:18     4:06:50     5:13:50   12:32     5:28:25
438   Blair Francour         F20-24       15/16       55:08     1:52:54     2:32:44     2:55:09     4:06:04     5:13:41   12:33     5:28:47
439   Beth Spiering          F30-34       31/34       55:07     1:52:54     2:32:44     2:55:09     4:06:04     5:13:42   12:33     5:28:47
440   Paul Miller            M40-44       52/54     1:02:26     2:06:04     2:44:40     3:08:23     4:10:55     5:13:58   12:33     5:28:57
441   Karen Vanevenhoven     F60-64        9/11     1:00:40     2:03:57     2:42:19     3:05:49     4:09:40     5:14:04   12:34     5:29:17
442   Laura Honick           F50-54       13/19       53:05     1:47:53     2:27:04     2:52:13     4:02:48     5:13:46   12:35     5:29:37
443   Robert Franzen         M45-49       31/33       51:05     1:46:02     2:23:34     2:48:20     3:54:44     5:13:40   12:36     5:30:06
444   Jim Stefanich          M25-29       26/29       56:41     1:55:06     2:30:18     2:52:06     3:59:22     5:15:25   12:37     5:30:37
445   Hipolito Brooks        M25-29       27/29       42:56     1:30:15     2:03:51     2:29:07     3:52:56     5:17:35   12:42     5:32:36
446   James Vanden Branden   M55-59       23/26       59:02     2:00:01     2:38:02     3:02:00     4:06:31     5:18:07   12:46     5:34:30
447   Tammy Loos             F40-44       32/38       49:32     1:44:40     2:23:30     2:49:12     4:02:30     5:18:18   12:48     5:35:16
448   Danielle Steimel       F45-49       14/20     1:00:49     2:02:05     2:40:58     3:05:18     4:13:11     5:20:28   12:50     5:36:09
449   Judy Schmidt           F60-64       10/11     1:13:28     2:25:37     3:10:36     3:37:29     4:28:45     5:24:09   12:54     5:38:08
450   Michelle Tanem         F50-54       14/19       57:05     2:02:13     2:43:38     3:08:35     4:13:46     5:20:46   12:56     5:38:45
451   Joanne Gorski          F50-54       15/19       57:31     2:02:13     2:43:38     3:07:30     4:13:46     5:20:47   12:56     5:38:46
452   Kelly Luther           F45-49       15/20       57:06     2:02:24     2:43:56     3:08:35     4:14:03     5:22:38   12:56     5:38:46
453   Guadalupe Miranda      F35-39       31/36       55:15     1:56:41     2:36:51     3:00:52     4:09:02     5:21:12   12:57     5:39:28
454   Kallie Krueger         F20-24       16/16       51:05     1:48:12     2:29:36     2:56:48     4:11:32     5:24:43   12:58     5:39:56
455   Darrick Kolterjahn     M70-74         1/4       59:14     2:02:16     2:40:58     3:05:08     4:11:27     5:22:03   12:59     5:40:15
456   Michael Schwerman      M55-59       24/26       45:01     1:34:48     2:12:45     2:40:24     3:56:51     5:20:54   12:59     5:40:17
457   Alesha Kolata          F35-39       32/36       56:51     1:53:28     2:30:08     2:55:24     4:06:42     5:23:09   13:02     5:41:20
458   Carrie Chapman         F40-44       33/38       54:17     1:50:47     2:28:12     2:52:33     4:06:17     5:24:37   13:03     5:41:46
459   Mark Traxler           M60-64       11/17     1:02:57     2:06:00     2:44:39     3:08:24     4:10:56     5:25:16   13:09     5:44:30
460   Janet Dabson           F45-49       16/20       56:56     2:00:45     2:41:38     3:07:18     4:18:17     5:30:00   13:11     5:45:22
461   Keith Bradl            M40-44       53/54       47:21     1:37:41     2:13:58     2:44:18     3:55:05     5:23:24   13:11     5:45:35
462   Amber Braun            F35-39       33/36       52:56     1:47:20     2:23:05     2:48:49     3:58:12     5:25:28   13:12     5:46:06
463   Lisa Grams             F45-49       17/20       54:45     1:50:03     2:24:56     2:47:29     3:59:03     5:25:57   13:15     5:47:13
464   Tom Wickeham           M50-54       25/29       53:33     1:52:20     2:33:19     2:59:08     4:12:14     5:28:57   13:18     5:48:23
465   Kathleen Cibula        F70-74         1/3     1:00:02     2:01:50     2:41:43     3:10:16     4:20:31     5:31:45   13:20     5:49:10
466   Darcy Valentine        M50-54       26/29       55:13     1:51:40     2:29:36     2:54:04     4:03:47     5:29:16   13:20     5:49:22
467   Brenda Russell         F40-44       34/38       51:53     1:51:47     2:33:42     3:01:10     4:16:29     5:30:57   13:21     5:49:44
468   Mark Gilson            M40-44       54/54       52:14     1:49:19     2:29:41     2:57:17     4:12:40     5:31:37   13:21     5:49:45
469   Chelsea Parks          F25-29       31/33     1:00:27     2:03:17     2:44:11     3:07:53     4:20:40     5:33:46   13:22     5:50:09
470   William Curtis         M60-64       12/17       57:27     1:57:58     2:34:43     2:57:31     4:05:11     5:33:55   13:23     5:50:29
471   Kevin Plekan           M50-54       27/29       52:14     1:51:50     2:31:48     2:58:31     4:14:58     5:33:19   13:24     5:51:17
472   Laurie Thibodeau       F40-44       35/38       51:05     1:47:05     2:25:41     2:50:51     4:16:21     5:39:12   13:30     5:53:54
473   Cory Polaczyk          M25-29       28/29       51:05     1:44:56     2:24:14     2:49:22     4:08:43     5:35:22   13:31     5:54:05
474   Kayla Mosher           F25-29       32/33       47:54     1:45:36     2:26:33     2:51:07     4:15:27     5:31:53   13:32     5:54:34
475   Paul Meyer             M60-64       13/17     1:07:17     2:12:40     2:54:13     3:19:55     4:30:11     5:40:39   13:34     5:55:27
476   Mark Wokosin           M50-54       28/29     1:01:12     2:04:08     2:44:23     3:09:56     4:22:37     5:38:01   13:35     5:55:56
477   Debbie Demler          F60-64       11/11     1:01:13     2:04:09     2:44:24     3:09:56     4:22:40     5:38:05   13:35     5:55:57
478   Andrew Serfas          M20-24       20/21     1:00:37     2:04:44     2:46:57     3:14:00     4:27:09     5:40:10   13:36     5:56:13
479   Katie Serfas           F50-54       16/19     1:00:37     2:04:44     2:46:57     3:14:00     4:27:10     5:40:11   13:36     5:56:13
480   Keith Tomlinson        M70-74         2/4       52:14     1:45:37     2:22:27     2:47:53     4:10:20     5:37:34   13:38     5:57:13
481   Cody Schwark           M20-24       21/21       50:19     1:45:01     2:25:24     2:51:43     4:11:30     5:37:20   13:38     5:57:26
482   Arthur Altbuch         M65-69         4/6     1:03:47     2:09:29     2:52:57     3:19:47     4:31:29     5:42:47   13:42     5:59:03
483   Mary Moran             F50-54       17/19     1:09:18     2:16:54     2:58:31     3:24:45     4:34:44     5:42:18   13:43     5:59:19
484   Zachary Brown          M25-29       29/29     1:02:30     2:06:08     2:44:46     3:08:28     4:29:35     5:42:51   13:43     5:59:27
485   Becky Tomlinson        F45-49       18/20     1:02:08     2:05:47     2:44:25     3:10:28     4:28:06     5:45:12   13:50     6:02:38
486   Raju Gade              M30-34       40/40     1:00:56     2:03:33     2:46:06     3:12:08     4:27:06     5:49:01   14:01     6:07:14
487   D. J. Rein             M50-54       29/29     1:03:04     2:06:04     2:44:40     3:09:25     4:26:47     5:48:07   14:03     6:08:14
488   Paul Grzemski          M55-59       25/26       51:23     1:45:26     2:23:18     2:51:40     4:17:02     5:50:35   14:04     6:08:35
489   Crystal Landon         F40-44       36/38     1:01:37     2:07:14     2:50:36     3:17:45     4:35:37     5:53:49   14:11     6:11:27
490   Maria Frazier          F35-39       34/36       59:13     2:01:05     2:42:27     3:08:10     4:26:36     5:55:37   14:13     6:12:40
491   Maria Brickner         F30-34       32/34       52:17     1:55:48     2:41:34     3:08:03     4:29:54     5:55:51   14:13     6:12:41
492   Jennifer Trzebiatowski F30-34       33/34     1:01:35     2:07:12     2:50:36     3:17:45     4:35:36     5:54:38   14:13     6:12:43
493   Patrick Dier           M60-64       14/17       57:41     2:00:08     2:42:56     3:12:56     4:36:43     5:58:32   14:19     6:15:13
494   Joe Thoma              M60-64       15/17     1:10:20     2:16:52     2:58:29     3:26:37     4:40:43     5:57:09   14:21     6:15:49
495   Julianne Hyma          F45-49       19/20     1:13:23     2:25:36     3:10:35     3:38:19     4:46:32     5:59:38   14:21     6:16:02
496   Kimberly Mathews/swedb F55-59         6/6     1:13:22     2:25:36     3:10:36     3:39:53     4:52:40     6:05:23   14:31     6:20:26
497   Larry Schmidt          M65-69         5/6     1:13:30     2:25:37     3:10:36     3:39:53     4:52:41     6:05:24   14:31     6:20:27
498   Elaine Moore           F65-69         4/5     1:09:15     2:16:54     2:58:28     3:24:47     4:44:13     6:04:34   14:32     6:20:51
499   Amy Kloiber            F35-39       35/36     1:05:36     2:11:17     2:54:12     3:21:27     4:38:13     6:02:40   14:33     6:21:05
500   Andrea Krueger         F40-44       37/38     1:05:37     2:11:18     2:54:12     3:21:28     4:38:13     6:02:41   14:33     6:21:05
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501   Myrna Anderson         F50-54       18/19     1:05:51     2:13:54     2:58:13     3:23:30     4:38:46     6:02:58   14:34     6:21:37
502   Rosie Skibba           F70-74         2/3     1:10:00     2:21:03     3:06:51     3:34:39     4:48:40     6:05:19   14:37     6:23:14
503   Boyd Brandon           M60-64       16/17     1:01:06     2:07:10     2:50:46     3:18:12     4:38:12     6:03:42   14:43     6:25:26
504   Aimee Villwock         F25-29       33/33     1:09:13     2:16:50     2:58:25     3:24:38     4:53:39     6:15:26   15:06     6:35:54
505   Louella Smart Lupo     F70-74         3/3     1:00:35     2:09:43     2:58:21     3:35:53     4:59:19     6:19:47   15:13     6:38:49
506   Douglas Van Iten       M45-49       32/33     1:01:30     2:13:25     2:56:17     3:34:49     4:58:01     6:23:29   15:18     6:41:09
507   Roz Kelley             F65-69         5/5     1:05:52     2:14:30     2:58:56     3:27:10     4:53:53     6:21:30   15:19     6:41:29
508   Shawn Pompe            M60-64       17/17     1:08:41     2:17:49     3:01:48     3:30:07     4:53:50     6:22:12   15:20     6:41:41
509   Christine Thrun        F40-44       38/38     1:02:50     2:09:19     2:54:39     3:23:35     4:51:15     6:21:14   15:21     6:42:04
510   Tina Parins            F50-54       19/19     1:01:31     2:13:28     3:00:42     3:34:49     4:58:01     6:23:30   15:21     6:42:15
511   Dennis Pantti          M70-74         3/4     1:07:32     2:16:29     3:03:18     3:31:56     4:55:04     6:21:56   15:21     6:42:17
512   Roger Hemmerling       M45-49       33/33     1:04:07     2:12:50     3:00:34     3:30:17     4:52:13     6:22:32   15:23     6:43:09
513   Henry Rueden           M65-69         6/6     1:12:01     2:29:32     3:17:52     3:46:59     5:01:42     6:24:13   15:26     6:44:34
514   Amy Habeck             F45-49       20/20     1:08:11     2:16:58     3:03:34     3:32:13     4:55:22     6:24:39   15:29     6:45:45
515   Sara Thibodeau         F35-39       36/36     1:06:16     2:17:01     3:03:52     3:32:15     4:55:23     6:24:39   15:29     6:45:45
516   Esther Sherman         F30-34       34/34     1:07:40     2:16:37     3:03:26     3:32:04     4:55:12     6:30:00   15:37     6:49:16
517   Ned Hughes             M70-74         4/4     1:12:50     2:30:07     3:18:45     3:49:35     5:13:20     6:38:54   16:03     7:00:45
518   Alfred Kohli           M75-79         1/1     1:12:02     2:29:34     3:18:19     3:49:09     5:12:54     6:39:25   16:11     7:04:14
519   Brian Moser            M55-59       26/26     1:11:36     2:34:08     3:26:40     3:59:34                           16:48     7:20:04
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